
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

17 

38 

56 

52 

66 

14 

91 

41 

65 

27 

25 

64 

7 

36 

47 

G32 

6 

92 

37 

G74 

Name 

Ilya MIKHALCHIK 

Hannes SOOMER 

Toni FINSTERBUSCH 

Patrick HOBELSBERGER 

Florian ALT 

Jan-Ole JÄHNIG 

Bastien MACKELS 

Philipp STEINMAYR 

Vladimir LEONOV 

Balint KOVACS 

Max SCHMIDT 

Colin VELTHUIZEN 

Kamil KRZEMIEN 

Leandro MERCADO 

Rob HARTOG 

Marc MOSER 

Marco FETZ 

Daniel KARTHEININGER 

Paul FRÖDE 

Daniel RUBIN 

Nat 

UKR 

EST 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

BEL 

AUT 

UAE 

HUN 

DEU 

NLD 

POL 

ARG 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Team 

BCC ALPHA VAN ZON BMW RACING TEAM 

Enemat Enos Motorsport 

GERT56 

GERT56 

Holzhauer Racing Promotion 

GERT56 

Team SWPN 

BCC ALPHA VAN ZON BMW RACING TEAM 

Hertrampf Yamaha Racing 

BCC ALPHA VAN ZON BMW RACING TEAM 

BCC ALPHA VAN ZON BMW RACING TEAM 

RR SOCIA RACING TeamNL 

BCC ALPHA VAN ZON BMW RACING TEAM 

Kawasaki Weber Motos Racing 

Team SWPN 

Triple M Racing Ducati Frankfurt 

MF-Racing powered by Jung 

Hertrampf Yamaha Racing 

Holzhauer Racing Promotion 

Rubin Racing Team 

Motorrad 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Ducati Panigale V4R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

In Lauf 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:26.022 

1:26.177 

1:26.414 

1:26.449 

1:26.466 

1:26.484 

1:26.601 

1:26.922 

1:26.935 

1:27.117 

1:27.155 

1:27.296 

1:27.461 

1:27.605 

1:27.642 

1:28.334 

1:28.512 

1:28.515 

1:28.544 

1:28.548 

Diff. 

0.155 

0.392 

0.427 

0.444 

0.462 

0.579 

0.900 

0.913 

1.095 

1.133 

1.274 

1.439 

1.583 

1.620 

2.312 

2.490 

2.493 

2.522 

2.526 

Abstand 

0.155 

0.237 

0.035 

0.017 

0.018 

0.117 

0.321 

0.013 

0.182 

0.038 

0.141 

0.165 

0.144 

0.037 

0.692 

0.178 

0.003 

0.029 

0.004 

Q1 Best Tm 

1:26.022 

1:26.177 

1:26.725 

1:26.465 

1:26.466 

1:26.484 

1:26.792 

1:26.922 

1:26.935 

1:27.647 

1:27.311 

1:27.462 

1:27.461 

1:27.683 

1:27.725 

1:29.010 

1:29.029 

1:28.515 

1:28.627 

1:28.548 

Q2 Best Tm 

1:26.203 

1:26.829 

1:26.414 

1:26.449 

1:26.571 

1:26.768 

1:26.601 

1:26.999 

1:27.119 

1:27.117 

1:27.155 

1:27.296 

1:27.987 

1:27.605 

1:27.642 

1:28.334 

1:28.512 

1:28.756 

1:28.544 

1:28.562 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Pos. 

21 

22 

23 

24 

St.Nr. 

39 

G11 

G87 

95 

Name 

Sandro WAGNER 

Johann FLAMMANN 

Konstantyn PISAREV 

Leon FRANZ 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

UKR 

DEU 

Team 

Motoforce Racing 

JOJ Racing 

RR SOCIA RACING 

MG RaceTec - ADAC Team Weser-Ems e.V. 

Motorrad 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

In Lauf 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:29.122 

1:29.296 

1:29.776 

1:30.111 

Diff. 

3.100 

3.274 

3.754 

4.089 

Abstand 

0.574 

0.174 

0.480 

0.335 

Q1 Best Tm 

1:29.320 

1:29.296 

1:30.103 

1:30.360 

Q2 Best Tm 

1:29.122 

1:29.776 

1:30.111 
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